
Two Bedroom £650 £590 £1,000

LOW*

MID

Three Bedroom Lodge

Four Bedroom Lodge

Four Nights

£965

£1,050
£875
£955

One Bedroom (First) £450 £410 £720

£1,485
£1,625

Two Bedroom £745 £675 £1,150
Three Bedroom Lodge

Four Bedroom Lodge

£1,115

£1,195

£1,015

£1,085

One Bedroom (First) £515 £470 £800

£1,715

£1,885

Two Bedroom £860 £780 £1,320
Three Bedroom Lodge

Four Bedroom Lodge

£1,275

£1,390

£1,160

£1,265

One Bedroom (First) £595 £540 £920

£1,970

£2,160

Three Bedroom Lodge

Three Bedroom Lodge

Four Bedroom Lodge

Four Bedroom Lodge

£1,265

£1,375

£1,390

£1,650

£1,515

£1,815

£2,155

£2,300

£2,360

£2,500

Low	 4th Jan - 25th Mar	 High	 28th May - 1st July	 Mid	 1st Oct - 31st Oct

High	 26th Mar - 8th Apr	 Peak 	 2nd Jul -  2nd Sep	 Low	 1st Nov - 19th Dec

Mid	 9th Apr - 27th May	 High	 3rd Sep - 30th Sep	 Peak 	 20th Dec - 2nd Jan 2022** 

** Arrival day for 20th December, a minimum of 7 night stay applies.2
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2
1

Seasonal Check In Dates

HIGH

PEAK

CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR’S

Three Nights

Three Nights

Seven Nights

Seven Nights

Please note, arrival and departure days are Mondays and Fridays.

2 night stays are available on request subject to availability. 
Please call us on 01206 265835 for special offers and last minute availability 

Four Nights

£1,500
£1,650


