

AT STOKE BY NAYLAND

Please note, arrival and departure days are Mondays and Fridays.

2 night stays are available on request subject to availability. Please call us on 01206 265835 for special offers and last minute availability

	Three Nights	Four Nights	Seven Nights
LOW*			
One Bedroom (First)	£450	£410	£720
Two Bedroom	£650	£590	£1,000
Three Bedroom Lodge	£965	£875	£1,485
Four Bedroom Lodge	£1,050	£955	£1,625
MID			
One Bedroom (First)	£515	£470	£800
Two Bedroom	£745	£675	£1,150
Three Bedroom Lodge	£1,115	£1,015	£1,715
Four Bedroom Lodge	£1,195	£1,085	£1,885
HIGH			
One Bedroom (First)	£595	£540	£920
Two Bedroom	£860	£780	£1,320
Three Bedroom Lodge	£1,275	£1,160	£1,970
Four Bedroom Lodge	£1,390	£1,265	£2,160
PEAK			
Three Bedroom Lodge	£1,390	£1,265	£2,155
Four Bedroom Lodge	£1,515	£1,375	£2,360
CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR'S	Three Nights	Four Nights	Seven Nights
Three Bedroom Lodge	£1,650	£1,500	£2,300
Four Bedroom Lodge	£1,815	£1,650	£2,500

Seasonal Check In Dates

\leftarrow	Low	4th Jan - 25th Mar	High	28th May - 1st July	Mid	1st Oct - 31st Oct
N N	High	26th Mar - 8th Apr	Peak	2nd Jul - 2nd Sep	Low	1st Nov - 19th Dec
O	Mid	9th Apr - 27th May	High	3rd Sep - 30th Sep	Peak	20th Dec - 2nd Jan 2022**

** Arrival day for 20th December, a minimum of 7 night stay applies.